Bulletin Date:
SMC!PAZRTS ﬁkm Fe b—2 1

TTI Model Number: 016 038 004, 013 Starting Serial Number:

M12 ™ LED STICK LIGHT VERSION A - F2016

EXAMPLE:
@H Component Parts (Small #) Are Included

When Ordering The Assembly (Large #).

Position Hook Lack (5)
with the bevel side
facing upward and the
narrow end facing the
lock symbol on right

housing halve (6).{

Place
firm, even
pressure
along this
T area to
\

\\\\LiH P

I

1. Place the Front Housing/Lens
Assembly at the top of the stick
light body as shown.

2. Carefully lower Front Housing
Assembly over the relector.

3. With firm even pressure, snap
the assembly into place and
secure with four screws (4).

; NOTES
fiie Care must be used when securing fasteners in tool. To prevent
ﬂ stripping do not over tighten. It is not recommended to use power
tools, hand tighten only. Torque screws #4 to 0.57-0.79Nm (6-8 kg/cm).
Torque screws #10 to 0.34-0.45Nm (3.5-4.5 kg/cm).

A clean, dry surface is essential for proper performance for
any adhesive system. The area intended for application of
any adhesive label or nameplate must be prepared by
cleaning with isopropyl alcohol. The solvent is to be applied
with a clean, lint free applicator and the surface allowed to
dry before applying the label or nameplate.

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:
sMER\TcinT§STL Fe b_ 2 1

TTI Model Number: 016 038 004, 013 Starting Serial Number:

M12 ™ LED STICK LIGHT VERSION A - F2016

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)
- HOUSING HALVE - LEFT 1

- LED / PCBA UNIT

- HOUSING FRONT WITH LENS
- M2.6 X 8MM SCREW

HOOK LOCK

- HOUSING HALVE - RIGHT

- HOOK WITH BALL

- NUT

631542001 HOUSING CLIP

- M3 X 8MM SCREW

RATING LABEL
016038004 ASIA VERSION

RATING LABEL
! 01603801301K 016038013 APJ VERSION !

12 016038001005 HOUSING HALVE KIT 1
13 016038001006 HOUSING FRONT KIT 1
14 016038001007 HOOK /LOCK / NUT KIT 1

O|lo|(N|o|joa|~|lw]|N] =
!
alalal=a]la]lal=a]=

—_
o
(¢)]

—_
—_

01603800401K

—_

www.milwaukeetool.asia



